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Sr. No Name of Student  Organization Name 
Package Obtained in 

Placed Company 
(LPA)  

1 OMBASE ABHIJEET SURESH INFOSYS RS. 7.6 LPA 

2 SUYASH YOGESH PARADKAR CAPGEMINI RS. 7.5 LPA 

3 PATIL PRAFULLA PITAMBAR XORIANT  RS. 5.5 LPA 

4 DESHMUKH SAKSHI SUNIL INFOSTRETCH RS. 5.0 LPA 

5 SAVARGAONKAR ATHARVA SUJEET NTT DATA RS. 5.0 LPA 

6 JOSHI NAYANA GANESH PERSISTENT RS. 4.71 LPA 

7 JINDE ROHAN AMBADAS QUALITY KIOSK RS. 3.5 LPA 

8 
CHAUDHARY SIDDHANT 

HARBIRKUMAR 
Centralogic Consultancy RS. 2.4 - 3.96 LPA 

9 KADAM SHAMBHAVI SURENDRA INTELLIPAAT RS 9.0 LPA 

10 ITNARE SARVESH NARHARI HCL RS 4.25 LPA 

11 KULKARNI SHREYAS SHRIDHAR HCL RS 4.25 LPA 

12 DEVKAR PRAGATI BABAN HCL RS 4.25  LPA 

13 SAPKAL RUTUJA PANDURANG HCL RS 4.25  LPA 

14 GOMARE VINISHA GOVIND CAPGEMINI RS 4.25 LPA 

15 KARANDE KUSUM SANJAY CAPGEMINI RS 4.25 LPA 

16 KHOT ANANT MANIK CAPGEMINI RS 4.25 LPA 

17 SINGH RAHUL RAJKUMAR CAPGEMINI RS 4.25 LPA 

18 VISHWANATH VAISHNAV CAPGEMINI RS 4.25 LPA 

19 JADHAV TEJAS RUPESH KPIT RS 4.0 LPA 

20 BHASME TEJAS SANDEEP HEXAWARE RS 4.0 LPA 

21 DEO SAMRUDDHI SUHAS HEXAWARE RS 4.0 LPA 

22 GANATRA KOMAL RAJNIKANT HEXAWARE RS 4.0 LPA 

23 KADAM ISHA BHARAT HEXAWARE RS 4.0 LPA 
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24 PRABHUNE ATHARVA PRASHANT HEXAWARE RS 4.0 LPA 

25 BHARNE PRACHI RAJENDRA FUJITSU RS 4.0 LPA 

26 VISHWANATH VAISHNAV FUJITSU RS 4.0 LPA 

27 NAGANE SAHIL SUNIL CAPGEMINI RS 4.0 LPA 

28 RAYKAR TEJAS RAVINDRA CAPGEMINI RS 4.0 LPA 

29 KADAM SHAMBHAVI SURENDRA ALLSCRIPTS RS 4- 4.5 LPA 

30 SHETE SHUBHAM DNYANDEV NEOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES RS 3.6 LPA 

31 BARTAKKE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

32 BHARNE PRACHI RAJENDRA INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

33 KHOT ANANT MANIK INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

34 PATIL AKSHAY DNYANESHWAR INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

35 SHETE SHUBHAM DNYANDEV INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

36 ZORE SATISH DHONDIBA INFOSYS RS 3.6 LPA 

37 AHIRRAO VAISHNAVI ATUL WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

38 AWATE POOJA EKNATH WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

39 GOMARE VINISHA GOVIND WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

40 KHOT ANANT MANIK WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

41 SHAH MANSI RAHUL WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

42 TEKADE SHREYA NANDKISHOR WIPRO RS 3.5 LPA 

43 DESHMUKH SAKSHI SUNIL TECH MAHINDRA RS 3.5 LPA 

65 NANDPATIL TEJAS SANJAY TCS NINJA RS  3.36 LPA 

66 RAJPURE ABHAY KAILAS TCS NINJA RS  3.36 LPA 

67 RAYKAR TEJAS RAVINDRA TCS NINJA RS  3.36 LPA 

44 GAWADE PRAGATI BHANUDAS MINDBOWSER RS 3.2 LPA 

45 SHETE SHUBHAM DNYANDEV MINDBOWSER RS 3.2 LPA 

46 AHIRRAO VAISHNAVI ATUL ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

47 BARTAKKE OMKAR CHANDRAKANT ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

48 DEVKAR PRAGATI BABAN ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

49 GOMARE VINISHA GOVIND ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 
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50 JADHAV TEJAS RUPESH ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

51 PATIL PRAFULLA PITAMBAR ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

52 RAYKAR TEJAS RAVINDRA ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

53 SHAH MANSI RAHUL ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

54 SHWETA KIRANKUMAR GHATGE ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

55 TEKADE SHREYA NANDKISHOR ATOS RS 3.10 LPA 

56 JOSHI TEJAL PRASHANT VYOM LABS RS 2.8 LPA 

57 PANDHARE ADITYA ARUN VYOM LABS RS 2.8 LPA 

58 RATHOD BHISHALI BALU VYOM LABS RS 2.8 LPA 

59 SAPKAL RUTUJA PANDURANG VYOM LABS RS 2.8 LPA 

60 ZORE SATISH DHONDIBA VYOM LABS RS 2.8 LPA 

61 SHETE SHUBHAM DNYANDEV QUALITYKIOSK RS 2.25-3.0 LPA 

62 KHARADE SURAJ SATISH NIYUJ RS 1.8 LPA 

63 SHINDE ADITYA ASHOK NIYUJ RS 1.8 LPA 

64 TAMBE SNEHAL DATTATRAY NIYUJ RS 1.8 LPA 

 

 

 

 

 

 


